

**Maya Devi Vs Tasreef @ Amaan**

**28.04.2022**

**Fresh execution petition is received. It be checked and registered.**

Present: Ms. Annu, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Heard.

Nazir to report on **06.05.2022**.

**(SUNIL CHAUDHARY)**

**ADJ-04/North-West**

**RHC/Delhi 28.04.2022**